
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'04.17

Serie 1
1 4 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.56 33.35 1'04.91
2 5 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.19 33.88 1'05.07
3 7 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.48 35.91 1'07.39
4 2 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.46 36.03 1'08.49
5 1 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.94 36.66 1'08.60
6 6 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.27 36.42 1'08.69
7 3 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.91 36.33 1'09.24
8 8 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 32.36 37.97 1'10.33
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Serie 2
1 5 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.65 36.47 1'08.12
2 7 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.48 35.84 1'08.32
3 3 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.73 35.83 1'08.56
4 6 ALDEROTTI Laura 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.58 37.36 1'10.94
5 4 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.85 38.28 1'11.13
6 2 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.51 39.21 1'11.72
7 1 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.97 38.44 1'12.41
8 8 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.58 40.31 1'13.89
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Serie 3
1 5 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.62 37.75 1'11.37
2 4 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.19 38.28 1'12.47
3 1 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.64 38.92 1'12.56
4 8 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.49 38.30 1'12.79
5 3 PRISLEI Giulia 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.91 39.31 1'13.22
6 7 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.69 38.71 1'13.40
7 2 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.13 38.28 1'13.41
8 6 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 34.33 39.11 1'13.44
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Serie 4
1 2 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.06 36.07 1'10.13
2 4 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.35 37.72 1'12.07
3 3 MONTAGNA Giovanna 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.42 38.80 1'12.22
4 7 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.82 39.63 1'14.45
5 1 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.81 41.22 1'16.03
6 5 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.42 43.12 1'16.54
7 8 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.29 40.86 1'17.15
8 6 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.88 41.58 1'17.46
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Serie 5
1 4 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.00 38.88 1'12.88
2 5 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.29 38.82 1'13.11
3 2 LUZZI Giulia 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.21 40.64 1'14.85
4 7 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.52 40.45 1'15.97
5 6 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.07 42.83 1'18.90
6 8 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.95 42.33 1'19.28
7 3 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.28 43.22 1'19.50
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 GIOBBIO Marta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.47 42.68 SQ
Arrivo irregolare (1'18.15)
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Serie 6
1 3 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 ITA GSL asd 33.86 40.65 1'14.51
2 4 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.81 39.81 1'15.62
3 6 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.85 40.83 1'16.68
4 1 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.66 41.92 1'18.58
5 7 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.98 41.74 1'18.72
6 5 POLI Viola 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 37.10 43.91 1'21.01
7 8 FORMICONI Camilla 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.95 45.42 1'23.37
8 2 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.60 47.84 1'24.44
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Serie 7
1 7 BACCHELLA Alice 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.63 36.66 1'08.29
2 4 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.24 42.25 1'19.49
3 5 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 36.25 43.93 1'20.18
4 3 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.54 44.51 1'23.05
5 6 BOMBA Valeria 2000 ITA GSL asd 37.19 45.94 1'23.13
6 1 BORELLO Barbara 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 38.90 47.08 1'25.98
7 2 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.78 48.47 1'29.25
8 8 MANGANIELLO Giorgia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 39.80 49.53 1'29.33
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'04.17

Ragazze Femmine
1 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.35 37.72 1'12.07
2 MONTAGNA Giovanna 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.42 38.80 1'12.22
3 CORDARO Giorgia 2000 ITA Esseci Nuoto 33.97 38.44 1'12.41
4 BALLOCCO Sara 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.19 38.28 1'12.47
5 CECILIANI Sara 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 34.00 38.88 1'12.88
6 ZITO Federica 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.29 38.82 1'13.11
7 PRISLEI Giulia 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.91 39.31 1'13.22
8 PENZO Aurora 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.69 38.71 1'13.40
9 DI CARMINE Lisa 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.13 38.28 1'13.41

10 VELLUCCI Sara 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 33.58 40.31 1'13.89
11 COSTA Giorgia 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 34.82 39.63 1'14.45
12 PETULLA' Matilda 1999 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 35.81 39.81 1'15.62
13 PIANCATELLI Elisa 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.52 40.45 1'15.97
14 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.85 40.83 1'16.68
15 BIANCO Eleonora 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.29 40.86 1'17.15
16 TOTARO Noemi 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.88 41.58 1'17.46
17 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 36.66 41.92 1'18.58
18 SALVIANI Anna 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.98 41.74 1'18.72
19 PONZETTO Giulia 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.07 42.83 1'18.90
20 OCCHETTI Giulia 2000 ITA CSR Granda ssd 36.95 42.33 1'19.28
21 TARDIVO Anna 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 37.24 42.25 1'19.49
22 DEL BIANCO Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 36.28 43.22 1'19.50
23 POLI Viola 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 37.10 43.91 1'21.01
24 LAGANA' Maria Grazia 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.54 44.51 1'23.05
25 BOMBA Valeria 2000 ITA GSL asd 37.19 45.94 1'23.13
26 FORMICONI Camilla 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 37.95 45.42 1'23.37
27 QUADRO Camila 1999 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.60 47.84 1'24.44
28 BORELLO Barbara 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 38.90 47.08 1'25.98
29 MORETTI Alessia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 40.78 48.47 1'29.25
30 MANGANIELLO Giorgia 2000 ITA Vivisport UISP Fossano asd 39.80 49.53 1'29.33

NON CLASSIFICATI

GIOBBIO Marta 1999 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.47 42.68 SQ
Arrivo irregolare (1'18.15)

Junior Femmine
1 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.56 33.35 1'04.91
2 MARESCA Giorgia 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.65 36.47 1'08.12
3 CAPONI Linda 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.48 35.84 1'08.32
4 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.73 35.83 1'08.56
5 VANGI Aurora 1998 ITA Esseci Nuoto 31.94 36.66 1'08.60
6 ARIAUDO Anna 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.27 36.42 1'08.69
7 BONADA Marta 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 32.91 36.33 1'09.24
8 CONTI Costanza 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.06 36.07 1'10.13
9 LANTERI Sofia 1998 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 32.36 37.97 1'10.33

10 STORCHI Marta 1998 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.85 38.28 1'11.13
11 SCARRONE Carolina Maria 1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.51 39.21 1'11.72
12 MEAZZO Carolina 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.49 38.30 1'12.79
13 DE STEFANI Gaia 1997 ITA GSL asd 33.86 40.65 1'14.51
14 LUZZI Giulia 1997 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.21 40.64 1'14.85
15 MANA Beatrice 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.81 41.22 1'16.03
16 RAGGI Giulia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 33.42 43.12 1'16.54
17 GUSELLA Rebecca 1998 ITA GSL asd 36.25 43.93 1'20.18
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Assolute Femmine
1 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.19 33.88 1'05.07
2 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 31.48 35.91 1'07.39
3 BACCHELLA Alice 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.63 36.66 1'08.29
4 BIANCHI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 32.46 36.03 1'08.49
5 ALDEROTTI Laura 1996 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.58 37.36 1'10.94
6 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.62 37.75 1'11.37
7 UMURUNGI Johanna 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.64 38.92 1'12.56
8 FASCE Marta 1996 ITA asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 34.33 39.11 1'13.44
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